
flo Task Task Nam e Duration 

8 Mode 

1 ~ PIIHONUA-KUKUAU RESERVOIR & 316 days 
TRANSMISSION IMP. 

2 m:s ~ NTP 1 day 

3 ~ Mobi liza tion 20 days 

4 ~ Erosion Controls 10 days 

5 ~ Reservoir Site 275 days 

6 ~ Clear & Grub 5 days 

7 ~ Mass Exc & Emb 10 days 

8 ~ Drain System 10 days 

9 ~ Water Lines 30 days 

10 ~ Probe & Grout 5 days 

11 m:s ~ Building Permit 1 day 

12 ~ 2.0 MG Concrete Reservoir 140 days 

13 ~ A.C. Pavement 10 days 

14 ~ Finegrading 5 days 

15 ~ Chain Link Fence & Gates 10 days 

16 ~ Landscaping 10 days 

17 ~ Electrical System 230 days 

18 ~ 16" Transmission Line Hokulani & 90 days 
Kaumana 

19 m:s ~ 

20 ~ 

16" Waterline 

Test & Ch lorinate 

60 days 

15 days 

Start Finish 

Thu 8/11/16 Fri 11/17/ 17 

Thu 8/11/16 Thu 8/11/16 

Fri 8/12/ 16 Mon 9/12/1E 

Tue 9/13/16 Mon 9/26/lE 

Tue 9/27/16 Thu 11/2/17 

Tue 9/27/16 Mon 10/3/1E 

Tue 10/4/16 Mon 10/17/1 

Tue 10/18/HMon 10/31/1 

Tue 11/1/16 Thu 12/15/H 

Fri 12/16/16 Thu 12/22/H 

Thu 12/1/16 Thu 12/1/16 

Fri 12/2/16 Mon 6/26/17 

Tue 6/27/17 Tue 7/11/17 

Wed 7 /12/17Tue 7/18/17 

Wed 7/19/17Tue 8/1/17 

Wed 8/2/17 Tue 8/15/17 

Fri 12/2/16 Thu 11/2/17 

Mon Tue 3/14/17 
10/31/16 

Mon 10/31/1 Mon 1/30/17 

Tue 1/31/17 Tue 2/21/17 

August 
B M E 

September October November December 
B M E B M E B M E B M E 

l 

January February 
B M E B M E 

March 
B M 

April 
E B M E 

May June 
B M E B M 

July August 
E B M E B M 

~ 

l 

September October November 
E B M E B M E B M E 
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Task Task Name 	 Duration Start Finishlm 	 August September October November December January February March April May June July August September October November 

8 Mode 	 B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M EI .....21 ~ Tie-In 	 5 days Wed 2/22/17Tue 2/28/17 

I 	 122 ~ A.C. Pavement 	 10 days Wed 3/1/17 Tue 3/14/17 

23 ~ 	 16" Transmission line Easement 230 days Mon Mon I I 


to Kukuau 11/14/16 10/16/17 

24 rim ~ Clear & Grub 	 20 days Mon 11/14/1 Mon 12/12/1 

125 ~ Mass Exc & Emb 	 40 days Tue 12/13/HThu 2/9/17 

)
26 ~ 16" Waterline 100 days Fri 2/10/17 Thu 7/6/17 


27 ~ Test & Chlorinate 15 days Fri 7/7/17 Thu 7/27/17 
 o:=,.. 
28 ~ Tie-In 5 days Fri 7/28/17 Thu 8/3/17 


29 ~ Drain System 60 days Fri 7/7/17 Mon 10/2/17 t 


30 ~ A.C. Pavement 10 days Tue 10/3/17 Mon 10/16/1 


31 ~ Demobilization 10 days Fri 11/3/17 Fri 11/17/17 


Task Inactive Task Manual Summary Rollup External Milestone Manual Progress 

Spl it Inactive Milestone Manual Summary Deadline111111 1 1 11111111 1 1111111 •Project: Pi ihonua-Kukuau 
Milestone 	 Inactive Summary Start-only l Critical •Date: 10/28/16 
Summary I I Manual Task I :1 Finish-only J Critical Split ,,,,,,,,,,, ,,,, .......... 
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